
MODEL NUMBERS

DESCRIPTION COMPONENT PKG QTY

FOR COMPONENT PART ORDERING SEE CURRENT PRODUCT SELECTOR AND
PRICING GUIDE.

DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER PKG QTY

URINALS

STALLBROOK
6400 SERIES

MELBO
6471.015 4 FT. LENGTH
6471.O23 5 FT. LENGTH
6471.031 6 FT. LENGTH

1 X 3/4 SPUD

SEAM COVER

Seamcover w/Anchoring Device
    3" WIDE SEAM
    6" WIDE SEAM

382440-503.XXX
382440-504.XXX

1
1

STALLBROOK

MELBO

Flush Pipe Assembly
    for 4' Model
    for 5' Model
    for 6' Model
Beehive Strainer 1-1/2'' Tailpiece
    (assembly complete)
Strainer & Mounting Screw only

Wall Hanger (2 required)
    for 4' Model
    for 5' & 6' Model

047514-0020A
047515-0020A
047516-0020A
047517-0020A

047518-0020A

047073-0070A
047074-0070A

1
1
1
1

1

1
1

P r o d u c t  n a m e s  l i s t e d  h e r e i n  a r e  t r a d e m a r k s  o f  A m e r i c a n  S t a n d a r d  I n c .
 A m e r i c a n  S t a n d a r d  I n c .  1 9 9 1C

K-6
REV. A

Spud - 1 x 3/4 047003-0070A

DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER PKG QTY

Replace the "XXX" with Fixture
Color code.  See Page VII

1

STALLBROOK

WALL HANGERS

FLUSH PIPE
ASSEMBLY

BEEHIVE STRAINER
ASSEMBLY

MELBO

COUPLING NUT
AND TAILPIECE

STRAINER AND
MOUNTING SCREW

Coupling Nut and Tailpiece 047511-0020A 1

Loose Key 001187-0070A 1

LOOSE
KEY


